New Products November 2022
PSK1557 – Rack kit Mercedes X Class (470)
PSK2366 – Rack kit LDV Deliver 9
PSK2367 – Rack kit LDV G10
PSK4100 – Box kit Sheppard M80
PSK4101 – Box kit Hino 500, UD
PSK8991 – Pump kit Isuzu D-Max, Mu-x 32mm seal
POLYAZR65 – Rack mounting kit Toyota Voxy AZR65
RMB633 – Rack mounting kit Honda Accord Euro CL
RMB1495 – Rack mounting kit Jeep Grand Cherokee WH
RMB2565 – Rack mounting kit Nissan El Grand E51
HOSECRVCTO – Honda CRV 2001-2007
COUPLING10 – Ford & GM (USA) with 13/16” ID
PULLEY116 – Chrysler 300C
TAS85POPPET – Poppet kit TAS85
60022 – Lower pinion bearing retainer Mercedes Sprinter
63025 – Rack boot Chev Silverado
38190 – Genuine pump Ford F250 & F350 6.7L diesel
P1216 – Rack end Jaguar E Type
P1217 – Rack end Toyota Hiace TRH21
P1218 – Rack end Iveco Daily 2015 on
P1219 – Rack end Porsche Panamera (970)
P1220 – Rack end Honda Odyssey RC
P1221 – Rack end Holden Malibu EM
P1222 – Rack end Toyota Corolla MZEA12, ZWE211
P1223 – Rack end Suzuki Ignis MF
P1224 – Rack end Toyota Dyna XZU307
P1225 – Rack end Toyota Tundra with 30x1.5mm inner thread
P1226 – Rack end Toyota C-HR NGX10 & NGX50
P1227 – Rack end Mazda CX9 TC
P1228 – Rack end Mercedes A Class (169) & B Class (245)
P1229 – Rack end Dodge Challenger
P1230 – Rack end Toyota Camry ASV70, AXVA70, AXVH70, GSV70
P1231 – Rack end Honda Accord CR 2.4L
P1232 – Rack end Ram 1500 2017 on
P1233 – Rack end Mazda CX5 KF
P1234 – Rack end Hyundai Santa Fe TM
P1235 – Rack end Suzuki Baleno 2016-2019
P1236 – Rack end Mercedes Sprinter (907)
BALL5555 – Ball bearing 5.555mm
BALL5556 – Ball bearing 5.556mm
BALL5557 – Ball bearing 5.557mm
BALL5560 – Ball bearing 5.560mm
BALL5570 – Ball bearing 5.570mm
BALL5590 – Ball bearing 5.590mm
BALL5610 – Ball bearing 5.610mm
BALL6370 – Ball bearing 6.370mm
BALL6377 – Ball bearing 6.377mm
BALL6380 – Ball bearing 6.380mm
BALL7140 – Ball bearing 7.140mm
BALL7150 – Ball bearing 7.150mm
BALL7160 – Ball bearing 7.160mm
BALL7162 – Ball bearing 7.162mm
Power Steering Parts of Australia
1/8 Wandeara Cr, Mundaring  WA 6073
PH: 08 9295 6666   EMAIL: sales@pspa.com.au
WEB: www.pspa.com.au